
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 23.5 6.40 2,133.5 92,167 92,167 61,631 149.5

2 曇り 20.0 0.00 701.3 30,296 122,463 123,262 99.4

3 曇り 18.4 0.00 603.1 26,054 148,517 184,893 80.3

4 晴れ 15.6 2.60 1,106.7 47,809 196,327 246,524 79.6

5 晴れ 17.6 7.20 2,424.4 104,734 301,061 308,155 97.7

6 曇り 18.0 0.10 1,196.5 51,689 353,750 369,786 95.7

7 曇り 19.8 0.00 570.1 24,628 377,378 431,417 87.5

8 晴れ 24.8 7.80 2,313.3 99,935 477,312 493,048 96.8

9 曇り 23.3 2.40 1,065.5 46,030 523,342 554,679 94.4

10 雨 19.3 0.00 252.7 10,917 534,259 616,310 86.7

11 曇り 21.1 0.30 778.0 33,610 567,868 677,941 83.8

12 曇り 20.3 1.40 1,319.1 56,985 624,853 739,572 84.5

13 晴れ 16.6 3.50 1,509.1 65,193 690,047 801,203 86.1

14 曇り 19.5 1.20 1,203.8 52,004 742,051 862,834 86.0

15 晴れ 15.6 0.00 520.7 22,494 764,545 924,465 82.7

16 曇り 13.7 0.90 984.8 42,543 807,088 986,096 81.8

17 晴れ 18.3 8.40 2,657.7 114,813 921,901 1,047,727 88.0

18 曇り 15.3 2.10 1,208.9 52,224 974,125 1,109,358 87.8

19 晴れ 14.5 0.30 819.9 35,420 1,009,545 1,170,989 86.2

20 雨 16.1 0.00 536.4 23,172 1,032,718 1,232,620 83.8

21 曇り 20.1 1.40 1,228.1 53,054 1,085,772 1,294,251 83.9

22 雨 18.0 0.00 106.4 4,596 1,090,368 1,355,882 80.4

23 雨 16.1 0.00 647.1 27,955 1,118,323 1,417,513 78.9

24 晴れ 16.2 8.10 2,334.3 100,842 1,219,164 1,479,144 82.4

25 曇り 14.5 0.00 770.4 33,281 1,252,446 1,540,775 81.3

26 晴れ 18.4 8.20 2,168.3 93,671 1,346,116 1,602,406 84.0

27 晴れ 18.8 6.00 2,057.2 88,871 1,434,987 1,664,037 86.2

28 曇り 19.1 2.50 1,419.6 61,327 1,496,314 1,725,668 86.7

29 雨 15.8 0.00 135.0 5,832 1,502,146 1,787,299 84.0

30 曇り 15.2 0.00 152.8 6,601 1,508,747 1,848,930 81.6

31 晴れ 14.7 5.30 1,773.2 76,602 1,585,349 1,910,561 83.0
℃ h 36697.9

18.0 2.45 1183.8

3.56 1467.4

月合計 ¥1,585,349
実績平均(/日) ¥51,140

  月目標値 ¥61,631
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